
Brief Contents

Acknowledgements xv

List of Contributors xvi

Guided Tour of Textbook Features xx

Guided Tour of the Online Resources xxii

1 Introduction: Strategy in the Contemporary World 1
John Baylis and James J. Wirtz

PARTI Enduring Issues of Strategy

2 TheHistory of the Practice of Strategy from Antiquity to Napoleon 19
Beatrice Heuser

3 The Evolution of Modern Warfare 36
Michael Sheehan

4 Strategic Theory 56
Thomas G. Mahnken

5 The Causes of War and the Conditions of Peace 72
John Garnett and John Baylis

6 Strategic Culture 89
Jeffreys. Lantisand Darryl Hewlett

7 Law, Politics, and the Use of Force 108
Justin Morris

8 Technology and Warfare 127
Eliot A. Cohen

9 Intelligence and Strategy 144
Roger Z. George

10 Strategy and Defence Planning 165
Colin S. Gray



vili BRIEF CONTENTS

PARTII Contemporary Problems

11 Irregular Warfare: Terrorism and Insurgency
James D. Kiras

12 The Second Nuclear Age: Nuclear Weapons in the Twenty-First Century
C. Dale Walton

13 The Control of Weapons of Mass Destruction
John Baylis

14 Conventional Power and Contemporary Warfare
John Ferris

15 Geography and Strategy
Daniel Moran

16 Humanitarian Intervention and Peace Operations
Sheena Chestnut Greitens

17 The Rise of Cyberpower
John B. Sheldon

18 Geopolitics and Grand Strategy
Stefanie Ortmann and Nick Whittaker

202

220

238

255

273

291

308

183

PART 111 The Future of Strategy
••••*•••••••••••***

19 Strategic Studies: The West and the Rest
Amitav Acharyaandjiajie He

20 Strategic Studies and its Critics
Columba Peoples

21 A New Agenda for Security and Strategy?
James J. Wirtz

22 The Practice of Strategy
Colin S. Gray and Jeannie L Johnson

23 Does Strategic Studies Have a Future?
Lawrence Freedman

• • • •

329

348

366

385

404

Bibliography

Index

421

439


