Brief Contents

Ackno	wledgements will we will all an open		XV
List of	Contributors		xvi
Guide	d Tour of Textbook Features	The Control of Weapons of Mass Dest	XX
Guide	d Tour of the Online Resources		xxii
1	Introduction: Strategy in the Contem John Baylis and James J. Wirtz	porary World	1
	Introduction		
PART	Enduring Issues of Strategy	Humanitarian Intervention and Reac	16
	What Criticisms are Made of Strategic Stra	Sheena Chestnut Greitens	
2	The History of the Practice of Strateg Beatrice Heuser	y from Antiquity to Napoleon	19
3	The Evolution of Modern Warfare Michael Sheehan		36
4	Strategic Theory		56
	Thomas G. Mahnken		
5	The Causes of War and the Conditions John Garnett and John Baylis	s of Peace	72
6	Strategic Culture Jeffrey S. Lantis and Darryl Howlett		89
7	Law, Politics, and the Use of Force Justin Morris		108
8	Technology and Warfare Eliot A. Cohen		127
285	Michael Sheehen		22
9	Intelligence and Strategy Roger Z. George		144
10	Strategy and Defence Planning Colin S. Gray		165

PARTI	Contemporary Problems		
11	Irregular Warfare: Terrorism and Insurgence James D. Kiras		183
12	The Second Nuclear Age: Nuclear Weapons C. Dale Walton		
13	The Control of Weapons of Mass Destruction John Baylis	ded Tour of Textbook Features ted Tour of the Online Resources	
14	Conventional Power and Contemporary Wa	Introduction: Strategy in the C John Baylis and James J. Wirtz	238
15	Geography and Strategy Daniel Moran	Enduring Issues of Strategy	255
16	Humanitarian Intervention and Peace Ope Sheena Chestnut Greitens	rations	273
17	The Rise of Cyberpower		291
18	Geopolitics and Grand Strategy Stefanie Ortmann and Nick Whittaker		308
DAD	TIII The Future of Strategy	Thomas G. Mahnken	
19	The West and the Pest	John Garnett and John Baylis	329
	Amitav Acharya and Jiajie He		348
801	Columba Peoples	Law, Politics, and the Use of Forc	366
2	James J. Wirtz		385
2	Colin S. Gray and Jeannie L. Johnson		404
201	Lawrence Freedman		
	liography		421
Inc	ex		